Saturday, October 17, 2020

Match
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ALIAS

Assassin
Phantom
Waterboy
Russ The Red
Devil Dan
Mad Hatter

Total Shooters 6
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Category Final

S 1
FCD 1
cow 1
CB 1
cow 2
cow 3

BORDER VIGILANTES

September 2020
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

1:55:49 PM

Stage 1

21.64
26.45
31.60
48.68
53.67
59.77

Stage 2

22.42
26.51
36.62
35.31
52.26
65.38

Stage 3

21.66
26.27
19.72
42.35
34.92
56.41

Stage 4

23.07
36.97
27.13
57.80
46.16
52.34

Shoot Date: 10/17/2020
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time
21.93 25.99 136.71
27.39 40.90 184.49
45.73 28.98 189.78
47.54 48.61 280.29
44.74 49.02 280.77
48.78 51.16 333.84



